
                                                                2016           
                                                        East Coast  Got Em On  
                                                        King Mackerel Classic  
                                                            ALL Fish         
                                                                          

 07/12/16  10:42:03     King Mackerel                  Day Range 1 to 3                                         page     1
===========================================================================================================================
      Wt/pts   Date  Time  B#      Angler                  Boat Name               City/State              L   TWTs 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
King Mackerel     
  1    44.07   07/09 16:43  65 Joe Winslow            Hooligan                Sunset Beach, NC           34  A......           
  2    35.04   07/10 15:52  52 Ken Strickland         All In                  Greensboro, NC             31  A...E..   S       
  3    34.33   07/10 15:48 103 Aaron Wilkinson        Wahooligans/AM          Durham, NC                 23  A...E..           
  4    32.44   07/10 16:32  84 Scott Pelletier        Knot Right              Richlands, NC              33  A...E..           
  5    30.39   07/10 16:47  69 H Milton Via_Jr        Shock Wave              Madison, NC                33  A...E..           
  6    30.13   07/09 16:33 106 Carl R Kriebel         Jugger Knott            Richlands, NC              28  A...E.. J         
  7    29.70   07/10 14:08 120 Eris Jones             Back-Lash               Mount Olive, NC            23  AB.....  LS1      
  8    28.56   07/10 15:51  73 Matthew Ward           Nauti Boy/AM            Davidson, NC               32  A......           
  9    28.43   07/10 16:48 157 Tim C Gray             Beeracuda/AM            Wilmington, NC             33  A.C....  L        
 10    28.06   07/09 15:26  11 James Demyan_Jr        Final Approach          Southern Pines, NC         31  A..D...   S       
 11    27.69   07/10 16:17  95 William C Mullins      El Shaddai              Lake Waccamaw, NC          24  A......  LS       
 12    26.97   07/10 16:11  60 Stan Hollingsworth     Bug N A Rug Extermin    Wilmington, NC             27  A...E..           
 13    26.47   07/09 14:48  76 Robby L Brown          On Point                Wilmington, NC             32  A...E.. J         
 14    25.15   07/10 17:06 129 Bruce Brown            C-Sick                  Wilmington, NC             32  A...E..           
 15    24.92   07/10 15:00  72 David Hull             Stormy Gale             Jacksonville, NC           29  A..DE..           
 16    24.89   07/10 16:09 136 James W Allen          Top This                Wilmington, NC             19  AB..E..    1      
 17    24.76   07/10 15:36 110 Jeff Morris            Triggermack             Wilmington, NC             32  A...E..           
 18    24.71   07/09 16:10 112 Corey Bellamy          Choice of Two/OIFC      Sunset Beach, NC           32  A.C.E..  L        
 19    24.01   07/09 16:55  30 Brian Aycock           Hail Yeah/OIFC          Shallotte, NC              23  A...E..           
 20    22.81   07/10 17:00 144 Todd L Smith           Triple S                Swansboro, NC              42  A.CDE..           
 21    22.66   07/10 15:48 103 Aaron Wilkinson        Wahooligans/AM          Durham, NC                 23  A...E..           
 22    22.66   07/10 16:57  30 Brian Aycock           Hail Yeah/OIFC          Shallotte, NC              23  A...E..           
 23    21.86   07/10 17:01 116 Austin T Eubank        Clearly Hooked          Wilmington, NC             28  A.C....  L        
 24    20.80   07/10 16:32  84 Scott Pelletier        Knot Right              Richlands, NC              33  A...E..   S       
 25    20.40   07/10 16:11  60 Stan Hollingsworth     Bug N A Rug Extermin    Wilmington, NC             27  A...E..           
 26    20.04   07/10 16:44 132 Henry Tillett          Windy Conditions        Beaufort, NC               30  A.CDE.. JL        
 27    19.33   07/09 16:42 102 Shane Moore            Clear Cut               Nakina, NC                 32  A...E..           
 28    18.47   07/10 16:55  93 Todd Williams          Tricky Fish             Midland, NC                31  .......  L        
 29    18.42   07/09 16:39 141 Bill F Welborn         Billzfisher             Lexington, NC              28  A...E..   S       
 30    18.23   07/10 15:36 110 Jeff Morris            Triggermack             Wilmington, NC             32  A...E..           
 31    17.81   07/09 16:55  30 Brian Aycock           Hail Yeah/OIFC          Shallotte, NC              23  A...E..           
 32    17.29   07/09 14:48  76 Robby L Brown          On Point                Wilmington, NC             32  A...E..           
 33    16.34   07/09 16:47  48 Ben L Rucker           Team Uno Mas            Raleigh, NC                32  .......   S       
 34    15.75   07/09 16:54 104 Grady Gaston Hughes    Reel Music              Wilmington, NC             23  A...E..   S1      
 35    15.56   07/10 17:16 153 Matthew Wilkins        Team Hooking Ain't E    Leland, NC                 27  A...E..   S       
 36    15.36   07/10 16:25 147 Brandon S Wilkins      King Carnivore          Bolivia, NC                27  A...E..           
 37    14.97   07/10 15:54  34 Billy Joe Noble        Pack Man/AM             Shallotte, NC              31  A......           
 38    14.28   07/09 17:01 117 Brad Knight            Team Onslow Bay         Hampstead, NC              33  A.C.E..  L        
 39    14.04   07/10 16:54 141 Bill F Welborn         Billzfisher             Lexington, NC              28  A...E..   S       
 40    14.01   07/10 17:11  47 Chris Bryan            On A Mission/OIFC       Ocean Isle Beach, NC       34  A......           
 41    13.25   07/10 15:42  86 Leon Messer_Jr         Leo Gettz               Southport, NC              23  A......           
 42    13.22   07/10 17:09   3 Brett A Barnes         Hot Rod                 Wilmington, NC             25  A......           
 43    13.14   07/09 17:03 103 Aaron Wilkinson        Wahooligans/AM          Durham, NC                 23  A...E..           
 44    13.09   07/09 16:31 114 Benson J Ybanez        Open Wide               Cedar Point, NC            34  A.C.E..  L        
 45    12.15   07/10 16:25 147 Brandon S Wilkins      King Carnivore          Bolivia, NC                27  A...E..           
 46    12.00   07/10 16:48 157 Tim C Gray             Beeracuda/AM            Wilmington, NC             33  A.C....           
 47    11.78   07/09 16:31 114 Benson J Ybanez        Open Wide               Cedar Point, NC            34  A.C.E..           
 48    11.57   07/10 16:44 132 Henry Tillett          Windy Conditions        Beaufort, NC               30  A.CDE..           
 49    11.55   07/10 17:18  78 Capt Brent Gainey      Miller Time             Wilmington, NC             24  A...E..   S       
 50    11.51   07/09 16:52 145 Glenn Krofchick        "Lil" John              New Bern, NC               31  A...E..   S       
 51    11.33   07/10 16:09 136 James W Allen          Top This                Wilmington, NC             19  AB..E..    1      
 52    11.22   07/10 15:36 110 Jeff Morris            Triggermack             Wilmington, NC             32  A...E..           
 53    10.87   07/09 17:13 127 Philip M Hamilton      Bud Light               Castle Hayne, NC           30  A......   S       
 54    10.57   07/09 15:50  41 Jeff Malpass           Liquid Tide             Delco, NC                  27  ....... JL        
 55    10.18   07/09 17:14  23 C Mark Henderson       Liquid Fire             Cape Carteret, NC          37  A......    1      



 56     9.77   07/09 16:41  42 Jonmichael Fackrell    Outta Line              Sanford, NC                26  A...E..   S       
 57     9.70   07/09 16:39  73 Matthew Ward           Nauti Boy/AM            Davidson, NC               32  A......           
 58     9.12   07/09 16:27 107 Justin Barefoot        Making It Rain          Newton Grove, NC           23  A.CDE..  L        
 59     8.84   07/09 16:31 114 Benson J Ybanez        Open Wide               Cedar Point, NC            34  A.C.E..           
 60     8.81   07/09 16:58 100 Kevin J Norris         Reel Blessed            Sneads Ferry, NC           27  A..DE..           
 61     8.56   07/10 17:11  47 Chris Bryan            On A Mission/OIFC       Ocean Isle Beach, NC       34  A......           
 62     8.41   07/10 16:44 132 Henry Tillett          Windy Conditions        Beaufort, NC               30  A.CDE..           
 63     8.11   07/09 16:58 100 Kevin J Norris         Reel Blessed            Sneads Ferry, NC           27  A..DE..           
 64     7.88   07/10 17:11  47 Chris Bryan            On A Mission/OIFC       Ocean Isle Beach, NC       34  A......           
 65     7.75   07/10 16:58 106 Carl R Kriebel         Jugger Knott            Richlands, NC              28  A...E.. J         
 66     7.67   07/10 16:26  55 Chris Cashwell         Let'er Rip              Roseboro, NC               23  .B.....   S1      
 67     7.61   07/09 17:14  23 C Mark Henderson       Liquid Fire             Cape Carteret, NC          37  A......    1      
 68     7.52   07/10 16:58 106 Carl R Kriebel         Jugger Knott            Richlands, NC              28  A...E..           
 69     7.37   07/10 16:22   5 David Baxley           Wingn' it               Clemmons, NC               23  .B.....    1      
 70     7.04   07/09 17:12 111 David Tedder           Team Zebra              High Point, NC             39  A.C.E..           
 71     6.53   07/10 14:40  20 TD Scaringi            Beachwood               Carolina Beach, NC         18  A...... J S1      
 72     6.50   07/09 17:00  44 Casey Forester         Sushi Time              Mooresville, NC            22  A......    1      

===========================================================================================================================
                                Angler = Boat Owner
                                 
                                          TWTs
                                               A = heaviest King
                                               B = Single Engine
                                               C = Lady Angler
                                               D = heaviest Dolphin
                                               E = heaviest King - HR
                                               F =
                                               G =


